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ADRMOP,MEDIATION

U.S. District Court
 California Northern District (San Jose)

 CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 5:22-cv-02553-EJD

CPC Patent Technologies Pty Ltd. v. Apple Inc.
 Assigned to: Judge Edward J. Davila

 Referred to: Magistrate Judge Nathanael M. Cousins
 Case in other court:  Texas Western, 6:21-cv-00165

Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 04/27/2022
 Jury Demand: Both

 Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
 Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Plaintiff
CPC Patent Technologies PTY Ltd. represented by Ben Roxborough 

K&L Gates LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 807-4230 
Fax: (312) 827-8000 
Email: Ben.Roxborough@klgates.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 PRO HAC VICE 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

Darlene Fae Ghavimi 
K&L Gates, LLP 
K&L Gates, LLP 
2801 Via Fortuna 
Suite 350 
TX, Ste 350 
Austin, TX 78736 
512-482-6800 
Email: Darlene.Ghavimi@klgates.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 PRO HAC VICE 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

George C. Summerfield 
K&L Gates LLP 
70 W. Madison Street 
Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
312-807-4376 
Fax: 312-827-8000 
Email: george.summerfield@klgates.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
James A. Shimota 
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K&L Gates LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 807-4299 
Fax: (312) 827-8000 
Email: jim.shimota@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jonah Heemstra 
K&L Gates LLP 
70 W Madison St 
Ste 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
312-807-4318 
Email: jonah.heemstra@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Stewart Mesher 
K&L Gates LLP 
2801 Via Fortuna 
Suite 350 
Austin, TX 78746 
512.482.6800 
Fax: 512.482.6859 
Email: stewart.mesher@klgates.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christina Noel Goodrich 
K&L Gates LLP 
10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, 7th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
310-552-5000 
Fax: 310-552-5001 
Email: christina.goodrich@klgates.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Dhohyung Kim 
K&L Gates LLP 
70 W. Madison Street, Suite 3300 
Chicago, IL 60602 
(312) 807-4256 
Fax: (312) 827-8000 
Email: dk.kim@klgates.com 
TERMINATED: 01/26/2022 
PRO HAC VICE

Elizabeth Abbott Gilman 
K & L Gates LLP 
609 Main, Suite 4150 
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Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 815-7327 
Email: beth.gilman@klgates.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Zachary T. Timm 
K and L Gates 
10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, 8th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
(310) 552-5000 
Fax: (310) 552-5001 
Email: zach.timm@klgates.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
 

Defendant
Apple, Inc. represented by Anthony Van Nguyen 

Fish and Richardson, P.C. 
1221 McKinney St., Suite 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5342 
Email: tnguyen@fr.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

 
Bethany M. Stevens 
Walker Stevens Cannom LLP 
500 Molino Street, Suite 118 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
(213) 712-9145 
Fax: (213) 403-4906 
Email: bstevens@wscllp.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 PRO HAC VICE 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

Hannah L. Cannom 
Walker Stevens Cannom LLP 
500 Molino Street, Suite 118 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
(213) 337-9972 
Fax: (213) 403-4906 
Email: hcannom@wscllp.com 

 LEAD ATTORNEY 
 PRO HAC VICE 

 ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
 

J Stephen Ravel 
Kelly Hart & Hallman - Austin 
301 Congress Ave. 
Suite 2000 
Austin, TX 78701 
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512-495-6400 
Fax: 512-495-6401 
Email: steve.ravel@khh.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joy B. Kete 
Fish & Richardson P.C. 
One Marina Park 
Boston, MA 02210 
(617) 542-5070 
Fax: (617) 542-8906 
Email: kete@fr.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kelly Ransom 
Kelly Hat Hallman LLP 
303 Colorado, Suite 2000 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 495-6429 
Email: kelly.ransom@kellyhart.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Seth McCarthy Sproul 
Fish & Richardson P.C. 
12390 El Camino Real 
San Diego, CA 92130-2081 
858-678-5070 
Fax: 858-678-5099 
Email: sproul@fr.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Benjamin C. Elacqua 
Fish & Richardson PC 
1221 McKinney Street, Suite 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5324 
Fax: 713-652-0109 
Email: bce@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Betty H. Chen 
Fish & Richardson PC 
111 Congress Avenue, Suite 810 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 472-5070 
Fax: 512/320-8935 
Email: bchen@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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Betty Hong Chen 
Fish and Richardson PC 
500 Arguello Street 
Suite 500 
Redwood City, CA 94063 
(650) 839-5070 
Fax: (650) 839-5071 
Email: bchen@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Eda Stark 
Fish & Richardson PC 
21st Floor 
1180 Peachtree St NE 
Atlanta, GA 30309 
4048925005 
Fax: 4048925002 
Email: stark@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Geuneul Yang 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP 
400 South Hope Street, 18th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
(213) 430-6000 
Fax: (213) 430-6407 
Email: jyang@fr.com 
TERMINATED: 02/07/2022

Jeffrey H Burton 
Fish & Richardson 
CA 
12860 El Camino Real 
Ste 400 
San Diego, CA 92130 
858-678-5070 
Email: jburton@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joy Backer Kete 
Fish and Richardson PC 
One Marina Park Drive 
Boston, MA 02210 
617-542-5070 
Fax: 617-542-8906 
Email: kete@fr.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kathryn A. Quisenberry 
Fish and Richardson PC 
1221 McKinney Street 
Suite 2800 
Houston, TX 77010 
713-654-5300 
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